POWER GENERATION
SUA13000EFI
ALL NEW FOR 2019 –
EFI PRECISION & POWER
A-iPower introduces an all new electronic fuel injected portable
generator. This unit is designed for ease of use with power on
demand - not found on other generators with same sized
carbureted engines.
Our SUA13000EFI offers a full enclosed EFI system
that offers a buyer many benefits:
* When compared to a conventional, carbureted, 459cc generator.
95% REDUCTION IN CARBON
MONOXIDE EMISSIONS*
25% FUEL SAVINGS*
40% LOWER COST
OF OWNERSHIP*
INDUSTRY FIRST:
10kW FROM 459cc ENGINE
POWER GENERATION
CONTACT US
10887 Commerce Way, Unit A
Fontana, CA 92337 USA
Phone: 909-923-2068
Fax: 909-930-3719
Email: support@a-ipower.com
Mon-Fri 8 AM - 4:30 PM(PST)
BRAND NEW DESIGN FOR 2019
Model# SUA13000EFI
Rated Voltage & Frequency 120V/240V / 60Hz
Running VAC Amperage 35.4A
Rated Output 10000W ±5%
Max. Output 13000W
Alternator Brand Senci
Automatic Voltage Regulator Single Phase- 7kW/312038
Enigine Brand Senci SC460
Engine Type OHV, 4-Stroke HD
Engine Displacement 459cc
Bore X Stroke (mm)  92*69 mm
Engine RPM 3600
AC Load 100%
Phase Single
Recommended Oil  SAE 10W-30
Lubrication Method   Splash Sump
Choke Type      Manual
Fuel Tank - Gasoline    6.6 Gal / 25 L
Fuel Gauge Yes
Starting Method Electric Start & Recoil Back-Up
Low Oil Shutdown Yes
Oil Volume      1.2 Qt / 1.lL
Low Oil Alert Light Yes
Compression Ratio     8.5:1
Ignition Type    Transistorized Ignition
Full Load Run Time - Gas 5 Hours
1/2 Load Run Time - Gas 8.5 Hours
LCD Hour Meter Yes
DC Volts 12V 8A
Weather Protection on Outlets Yes
Circuit Breaker Yes
Muffler, Spark Arrestor Yes
Frame Thickness 32X1.2mm
Handle and wheels Yes
Battery Lead Acid - 12V, 21Ah/UL/CE
Noise Level: dBA at 23 ft / 7 m  69dBA Sound Rating (1/4 Load)
THD 5%
Emissions EPA3
Net Weight 218 Lbs / 99 Kg
Gross Weight 224 Lbs / 101 Kg
Assembly Dimensions (L*W*H)(in./mm) 27.95 x 21 x22.8in / 710 x 535 x 580 mm
Receptacle Details (Type and rated amps)
Accessories included
ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTED GENERATOR!
Oil, charging cables, sparkplug tool, manual,
Quick Start Guide
GFCI 120V AC
L5-30R - 30A
GFCI 120V AC
L5-30R - 30A
120/240V AC
L14-30R - 30A
120/240V AC
L14-50R - 50A
12V DC 8.3A
Multi-Function
SUA13000EFI